2016 SNAGP's Price list

No Model Specs in stock | Price(php)
Network Devices

L2 Switch ws-c2950-24 / 10/100 24port 100 4,600.00
L2 Switch ws-c2924M-XL / 10/100 24port 3 4,600.00
L2 Switch ws-c2960G-24TC-L / 10/100/1000 24port , SFP x 4 port 30 20,800.00
L2 Switch ws-c2960G-48TC-L / 10/100/1000 48port , SFP x 4 port 10 22,800.00
1 L3 Switch ws-c3550-24-EMI / 10/100/100 24port , SFP x 2 port 10 8,800.00
L3 Switch ws-c3550-24-XL-EIV / 10/100/100 24port , SFP x 2 port 2 8,800.00
L3 Switch ws-c3750G-24T / 10/100/1000 24port , SFP x 2 port 3 27,500.00
L3 Switch ws-c3560G-24TS / 10/100/1000 24port , SFP x 2 port 2 31,500.00
Router Cisco ROUTER CS-1812J (CF64M) 9 5,500.00

Router Cisco ROUTER CS-1812J (CF32M) 7 5,500.00

Router Cisco ROUTER CS-1812-J / K9 (CF64M) 4 6,600.00

Router Cisco ROUTER CS-1841 (CF32M , WIC2T - Serical card) 4 6,600.00

Router Cisco ROUTER C-1760 (WIC1T - Serical card) 3 5,500.00

Router Cisco ROUTER CS-2505 5 5,500.00

Router Cisco ROUTER CS-2503 1 5,500.00

Router Cisco ROUTER CS-2522 1 5,500.00

? Router Cisco ROUTER C-2620 (WIC1T - Serical card) 1 5,500.00
Router Cisco ROUTER C2620-XM 3 5,500.00

Router Cisco ROUTER CS-2621 (WIC2T - Serical card) 3 5,500.00

Router Cisco ROUTER CS-2621 MX (WIC - Serical card) 2 5,500.00

Router Cisco ROUTER CS-2624 1 5,500.00

Router Cisco ROUTER CS-2821 (CF64MB, WIC2T - Serical card) 2 14,800.00

Router Cisco ROUTER CS-7200 4 6,800.00

Router Cisco ROUTER CS-2811(CF64M) 22 16,800.00
BackBon Cisco 4003 (x4012 Supervisor, x4306GB x 2, Dual Power ) 2 25,000.00
BackBon Cisco 4506 (x4516 Supervisor x1 , x4306GBx1, x4148-RJ x 1, Dual Power) 2 55,000.00

3 BackBon Cisco 4507R (x4515 Supervisor, x4306GB, Dual Power) 2 55,000.00
BackBon Cisco 6509E (x6724-SFP24, x6408a, x6516a , x6748 GE TX, Dual Power) 2 76,000.00
BackBon Cisco CS7606 (x6k-s2u-msfc2 Supervisor x2, x6408a x 2 , Dual power) 2 55,000.00

L4 Switch Alteon AD3 / 4 8 3,800.00

L4 Switch Alteon 184 10 4,500.00

4 L4 Switch Alteon 3408 1 5,500.00
L4 Switch Alteon 180e 1 4,500.00

Parts

1 Gbig Min Gbig Module 10 2,500.00
2 cable Optical LC-LC cable(5m) 10 2,500.00
Wic card WICAT - Serial card 3 4,500.00




Wic card WIC2T - Serial card 17 4,500.00
Wic card HWIC4ESW 20 4,500.00
Cable Serial cable 5 2,500.00

* All price exclude VAT, Default warranty 12 month
** Wholesale MOQ over 2 unit . Cash Only
** 5% DC of over 5unit and cash payment

** Exclude Delivery Charge




